
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Apr Monday $25.00 1143 242 Bonnie Sutherland Plaster Rock

02-Apr Tuesday $25.00 2989 243 Michael Ramsey Bathurst

03-Apr Wednesday $25.00 303 244 David McCain Woodstock

04-Apr Thursday $25.00 1413 245 Madison Mulherin Grand Falls

05-Apr Friday $25.00 2306 246 Christine Walsh Hanwell

06-Apr Saturday $100.00 1001 392 Charlotte Jansen Bateman Lincoln

07-Apr Sunday $100.00 568 393 Tanner Leavitt Caithness

08-Apr Monday $25.00 603 247 Angel Connor Juniper

09-Apr Tuesday $25.00 1296 248 Andrew Adams New Denmark

10-Apr Wednesday $25.00 105 249 Louise Colwell Fredericton

11-Apr Thursday $25.00 2533 250 Kimberley Handerson-Berry Gagetown

12-Apr Friday $25.00 1988 251 Joey Doucet Upper Goldon Grove

13-Apr Saturday $100.00 1518 394 Annette Pitre Bathurst

14-Apr Sunday $100.00 1927 395 Steve Thorne Saint John

15-Apr Monday $25.00 2734 252 Judy Donnelly Miramichi

16-Apr Tuesday $25.00 1431 253 Bonnie Cleroux New Glasgow, NS

17-Apr Wednesday $25.00 1301 254 Chris Pray New Denmark

18-Apr Thursday $25.00 2386 255 Bliss Spencer Taxis River

19-Apr Friday $25.00 1017 256 Joe Holmes Four Falls

20-Apr Saturday $100.00 2408 396 Justin Bowie Maugerville

21-Apr Sunday $100.00 1364 397 David Bell Stickney

22-Apr Monday $25.00 20 264 Cynthia Keating Upper Kent

23-Apr Tuesday $25.00 312 258 Rhonda Tompkins Woodstock

24-Apr Wednesday $25.00 2117 259 Craig Lewis Riverview

25-Apr Thursday $25.00 1313 260 Donald Green Florenceville-Bristol

26-Apr Friday $25.00 321 261 Crystal Johnsen Woodstock

27-Apr Saturday $100.00 2027 398 LeoPaul & Annette Thibault Moncton

28-Apr Sunday $100.00 618 399 Debbie Charles Fort McMurray, AB

29-Apr Monday $25.00 1493 262 Isabel & Dale Clouston Salmon Beach

30-Apr Tuesday $25.00 1714 263 Reg Clifford McAdam


